
G2Q 
GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM ~ ._3>z:J INDIA 

DIRECTORATE OF LOCAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 
MIZORAM : AIZAWL ~,/J 

Ramhlun North, Pin- 796012 VV · 
Phone No: 0389-2306446 : email ID-directorateofl,ad(ii:gmail.com 

No.G.25018/44/2022-DTE(LAD)/PMU Dated Aizawl, the 12th May, 2023 

NOTICE INVITING RE-TENDER 

RE-TENDER NOTICE NO: Il- 2515 - ORDP of 2022-2023 

The Director, Local Administration Department, Aizawl, on behalf of the 
Governor of Mizoram, invites sealed re-tender on two envelope system from eligible 
empanelled consultancy firms/contractors for the works mentioned below :-

Group Earnest Money Period of Name ofworb Amount No For completion ll'or Tribal Non-Tribal 
I Constn . of District Panchayat fl00,00,000 ~.00,000 f4 ,00,000 6 months Resource Centre at Khawzawl 

Constn. of District Panchayat 
2 Resource Centre Hostel Building f 100,00,000 ~ .00,000 f4 ,00,000 6 months 

at Khawzawl 
3 Constn. of District Panchayat f 100,00,000 ~ .00,000 f4 ,00,000 6 months Resource Centre a t Hnahthial 

Constn. of District Panchayat 
4 Resource Centre Hostel Building f 100,00,000 ~ .00,000 f4 ,00,000 6 months 

at Hnahthial 

Earnest money should be deposited along with the tender documents in the 
form receipt Treasury Challan/deposit a t call receipt of a Scheduled Bank/fixed Deposit of 
a scheduled Bank/Demand Draft/Bank Guarantee of any Scheduled Bank issued in favour 
of the Director, Local Administration Department, Mizoram. 

The Tender form and other details can be obtained from the Technical Branch 
Local Administration Department, Ramhlun North, Aizawl Mizoram on payment of 
~1 ,000/- during office working hours from 15.05.2023. 

Last date of submission of tender documents is 12:00 Noon on 05.06.2023 and 
will be opened on the same day at 1 :30PM in the office chamber of the undersigned. 

Sd/-RITA LALNUNMAWII PACHUAU 
Director 

Local Administration Department 
Mizoram: Aizawl 

Memo No.No.G.25018/44/2022-DTE(LAD)/PMU Dated Aizawl, the 12th May, 2023 
Copy to :-

1) Secretary to the Governor of Mizoram for favour of information. 
2) P.S. to Minister, LAD for favour of information. 
3) P.S . to Secretary, LAD for favour of information. 
4) P.A. to Director, I&PR Mizoram. He is requested to publish in 2 (two) Leading 

Local News paper and l(one) English National Newspaper for l(one) issue. 
Simplified tender Notice is enclosed herewith. 

5) Website/Notice Board. 
6) Guard File. 

~~\v> 
Director 

Local Administration Department 
{J; Mtzoram: Atzawl 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

